
PIAGĚM TANAḤ HABAŊ AND
PIAGĚM RAMBĀŊ: THE

REFLECTIONS OF PALEMBANG
SULTANATE’S LAWS

by Hudaidah Hudaidah

Submission date: 26-May-2023 09:29AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2102083172
File name: download-file.pdf (782.89K)
Word count: 4353
Character count: 23064



1

1

1

1

1







13



5





5









7







3 3

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

14

18



2

2

3

12

15

16

17

19



9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8
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